Part no. Model
5920010 IM4-STH 1/2 Sliding T Handle
5940010 IM6-STH 3/4 Sliding T Handle
5950010 IM8-STH 1" Dr Sliding T Handle
Part no. Model
69882p24 Insert Reducer -1/2 upto 3/4"
69884p3l Insert Reducer -3/4 upto 1"
69885p48 Insert Reducer -1" upto 1-1/2"

rie
s
Uni Joints
Torque Tool Supplies
PH: (08) 8373 4490   FAX: (08) 8271 3544   MOBILE: 0488 595 950
Impact Accessories - www.torquetoolsupplies.com.au
1/2" Drive Extensions
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Part no. Model
64542100 IM6X100-PH 3/4 Dr X 100mm Ext PH
64542125 IM6X125-PH 3/4 Dr X 125mm Ext PH
64542150 IM6X150-PH 3/4 Dr X 150 Ext PH
64542175 IM6X175-PH 3/4 Dr X 175 Ext PH
64542200 IM6X200-PH 3/4 Dr X 200 Ext PH
64542250 IM6X250-PH 3/4 Dr X 250 Ext PH
64542300 IM6X300-PH 3/4 Dr X 300 Ext PH
64542330 IM6X330-PH 3/4 Dr X 330 Ext PH
64542400 IM6X400-PH 3/4 Dr X 400 Ext PH
Part no. Model
IM8X100-PH 1 Dr X 75 Ext PH
64552100 IM8X100-PH 1 Dr X 100 Ext PH
64552125 IM8X125-PH 1 Dr X 125 Ext PH
64552150 IM8X150-PH 1 Dr X 150 Ext PH
64552175 IM8X175-PH 1 Dr X 175 Ext PH
64552200 IM8X200-PH 1 Dr X 200 Ext PH
64552250 IM8X250-PH 1 Dr X 250 Ext PH
64552300 IM8X300-PH 1 Dr X 300 Ext PH
64552330 IM8X330-PH 1 Dr X 330 Ext PH
64552400 IM8X400-PH 1 Dr X 400 Ext PH
Torque Tool Supplies
PH: (08) 8373 4490   FAX: (08) 8271 3544   MOBILE: 0488 595 950
Impact Accessories - www.torquetoolsupplies.com.au
1" Drive Extensions